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IAIA06 
Theme Forums, Sessions, Workshops, Roundtables, Panels and Persons Responsible 

Ordered as listed in preliminary program. 
 
 Person(s) Responsible for Reviewing Abstracts 

and Preparing Presentation Schedule 
(Convener or Session Chair) 

E-mail Address 

Theme Forums 
1. Energy for the future: what kind of future? Ole Anders Lindseth 

Sigurd Juel Kinn 
ole-anders.lindseth@oed.dep.no 
sjk@statoil.com 

2. Climate change and impact on society Pål Prestrud pal.prestrud@cicero.uio.no 
3. Land use planning, transportation and coastal zone management: how 

do we deal with the complex issues and impacts of development? 
Lars Emmelin lars.emmelin@bth.se 

4. Roles and responsibilities of actors in impact assessment involving 
Indigenous Peoples 

Rune Fjellhein 
Liv Østmo 
Victoria Tauli-Corpuz 
John Paul Murdock 
Navin Rai 
Peter Leonard 

rune.fjellheim@jaruma.no 
Liv.Ostmo@samiskhs.no 
vicky@tebtebba.org 
JohnPaul.Murdoch@Gowlings.com 
nrai@worldbank.org 
leonard.peter@hydro.qc.ca 

5. Biodiversity:  The Millennium Ecosystem Assessment Leif John Fosse Leif.john.fosse@md.dep.no 
6. Circumpolar issues: Impacts around both poles Lars Otto Reierson 

Gunnar Sander 
Lars-otto.reiersen@amap.no 
gunnar.sander@npolar.no 

7. Governance: how to encourage decision makers to make better use of 
IA as an efficient and transparent planning tool 

Peter Tarr Peter.Tarr@saiea.com 

8. Poverty Reduction and the Millennium Development Goals: how can 
an impact assessor contribute? 

Maria Rosário Partidário 
Arne Dalfelt 

mp@fct.unl.pt 
adalfelt@online.no 

9. Tool development workshop: from project assessment to 
sustainability appraisal 

Hussein Abaza 
Barry Dalal-Clayton 
Barry Sadler 

hussein.abaza@unep.ch 
barry.dalal-clayton@iied.org 
Bsadler01@aol.com 

   
Concurrent Sessions (related to Theme Forums)   
10. Energy Session Ole Anders Lindseth 

Sigurd Juel Kinn 
ole-anders.lindseth@oed.dep.no 
sjk@statoil.com 

11. Impact assessment of hydrocarbon pipelines Session Nick Bonvoisin nicholas.bonvoisin@unece.org 
12. Using environmental assessment to overcome financial barriers to 
renewable energy options 
Identified online as “Using EA to Overcome Financial Barriers” 

Panel Gene Owens Geneowens2@aol.com 

13. Assessing the gender-energy link on the ground: bottlenecks to Panel Barbara Bamberger bambergerb@edaw.com 
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sustainable development 
Identified online as “Assessing the Gender-Energy Link) 
14. Power generation and biodiversity Session Helen Byron helen.byron@rspb.org.uk 
15. Climate Change 
Identified online as “Climate Change Impacts” 

Session Pål Presterud pal.prestrud@cicero.uio.no 

16. Land use planning, transportation and coastal zone management 
Identified online as “Land Use and Coastal Zone Management and 
Planning” 

Session Lars Emmelin lars.emmelin@bth.se 

17. Mainstreaming universal design using impact assessment 
Identified online as “Mainstreaming Universal Design Using IA” 

Session Charles Alton charles.alton@earthlink.net 

18. Planning and zoning: the forgotten aspect of project development 
Identified online as “Planning and Zoning: The Forgotten 
Development” 

Session Patricia Fleischauer pfleischauer@ensr.com 

19. Biodiversity: international environmental governance, incentives and 
capacity building 
Identified online as Biodiversity: International Environmental 
Governance 

Session Leif John Fosse 
Helen Byron 

helen.byron@rspb.org.uk 

20. Indigenous Peoples Session Liv Østmo 
Peter Leonard 

Liv.Ostmo@samiskhs.no 
leonard.peter@hydro.qc.ca 

21. Indigenous issues and biodiversity Session Peter Croal peter_croal@acdi-cida.gc.ca 
22. Circumpolar issues 
Online:  also include “Arctic and Circumpolar Issues”* 

Session Lars Otto Reierson 
Gunnar Sander 

Lars-otto.reiersen@amap.no 
gunnar.sander@npolar.no 

23. Governance Session Arne Dalfelt adalfelt@online.no 
24. Poverty reduction and the Millennium Development Goals 
Identified online as “Poverty Reduction and the MDG” 
Online: also include “Development and Poverty Reduction Issues”* 

Session Arne Dalfelt adalfelt@online.no 

25. The advancement of strategic environmental assessment in 
developing countries 
Identified online as “The Advancement of SEA in Developing Countries: 

Panel Suphakit Nuntavorakarn suphakijn@yahoo.com 

26. Assessing the resource sector’s impact on sustainable development 
Identified online as “Assessing the Resource Sector’s Impact” 

Workshop Sandra Seru sseru@bsr.org 

27. Poverty reduction and biodiversity Session Verina Ingram verina_ingram@hotmail.com 
28. Tool development workshop: sustainability appraisal and integrated 
assessment 
Identified online as “Tool Development Workshop” 

Workshop Hussein Abaza 
Barry Dalal-Clayton 
Barry Sadler 
Terje Lind 
Arne Dalfelt 

hussein.abaza@unep.ch 
barry.dalal-clayton@iied.org 
Bsadler01@aol.com 
tli@md.dep.no 
adalfelt@online.no 

    
Concurrent Sessions (IAIA Sections) 
29. Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries Section 
Identified online as “Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries” 

Session  Patrick Duffy (Agriculture) 
Michael Koech (Agriculture) 

pjduffy@cs.com 
amiacfed@yahoo.com 
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Mark Curtis (Fisheries) 
Sarah Gurtman (Fisheries) 
Laura Russo (Forestry) 
William K, Klassen (Forestry) 

curtis@nrs.mcgill.ca 
sarah.gurtman@noaa.gov 
Laura.Russo@fao.org 
wjk@yknet.yk.ca  

30. Success stories in the application of EIA to agriculture, forestry, and 
fisheries 

Session Patrick Duffy pjduffy@cs.com 

31. Agriculture, forestry and fisheries:  relationships with “wild” 
biodiversity 
Identified online as “Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries: 
Relationships” 

Session Patrick Duffy pjduffy@cs.com 

32. Biodiversity and Ecology Section 
Identified online as “Biodiversity & Ecology” 

Session Helen Byron helen.byron@rspb.org.uk 

33. Power, Poverty and sustainability:  the importance of biodiversity 
Identified online as “Power, poverty & Sustainability: Importance of 
Biodiversity” 

Session Helen Byron helen.byron@rspb.org.uk 

34. Capacity building for biodiversity Session Jo Treweek Jo@treweek.fsnet.co.uk 
35. The EU Birds and Habitats Directives and impact assessment 
Identified online as “The EU Birds & Habitats Directive” 

Session Helen Byron helen.byron@rspb.org.uk 

36. Impact assessment and biodiversity”  Delivering the Millennium 
Development Goals and the 2010 Biodiversity Target 
Identified online as “Impact Assessment & Biodiversity: Delivering the 
MDG” 

Session Verina Ingram verina_ingram@hotmail.com 

37. Nordic biodiversity Session Helen Byron helen.byron@rspb.org.uk 
38. Disasters and Conflicts Section/The impact of conflict, disasters and 
other extreme events impact assessments 
Identified online as “Disasters and Conflicts” 

Session Charles Kelly 
Michel Bouchard 

72734.2412@compuserve.com 
michel.a.bouchard@cogeos.com 

39. Environmental Management Systems (EMS) Section / 
Environmental Management Systems 
Identified online as “Environmental Management Systems” 

Session Debra Zanewich dzanewich@edc.ca 

40. Health Impact Assessment Section 
Identified online as “Health Impact Assessment” 

Session Lea den Broeder 
Suphakit Nuntavorakan 

Lea.den.Broeder@rivm.nl 
suphakijn@yahoo.com;  

41. Integrating HIA and SIA Session/Works
hop 

Charlie Wolf cpwolf@mac.com 

42. Can genetically modified organisms (GMOs) be safely used to 
alleviate poverty? 
Identified online as an GMOs be Safely Used to Alleviate Poverty?” 

Panel Nicholas Linacre N.Linacre@cgiar.org 

43. Indigenous Peoples Section 
Identified online as “Indigenous Peoples” 

Session Bob Tai 
Amy Emerhi 

Bob.tai@ecan.govt.nz 
eaemerhi@yahoo.com 

44. Integrated Assessment of Trade-Related Policies Section 
Identified online as “Integrated Assessment of Trade-related Policies” 

Session Bernice Goldsmith 
Clive George 

bernice@encs.concordia.ca 
clive.george@man.ac.uk 

45. Public Participation Section Session Pierre Andre pierre.andre@umontreal.ca 
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Identified online as “Public Participation” Bert Enserink b.enserink@tbm.tudelft.nl 
46. Public participation: new spaces of governance Session Pierre Andre 

Bert Enserink 
pierre.andre@umontreal.ca 
b.enserink@tbm.tudelft.nl 

47. Social Impact Assessment Section 
Identified online as “Social Impact Assessment” 

Session Pierre Senecal (Reviewer) 
James Baines (Section Head) 

Senecal.Pierre.B@hydro.qc.ca 
j.baines@tba.co.nz 

48. Empowering people to participate in SIAs Roundtable Pierre Senecal (Reviewer) 
James Baines (Section Head) 

Senecal.Pierre.B@hydro.qc.ca 
j.baines@tba.co.nz 

49. Industrial Benefits Planning Session Mark Shrimpton mshrimpt@jacqueswhitford.com 
50. Strategic Environmental Assessment Section 
Identified online as “Strategic Environmental Assessment” 

Session Thomas Fischer Fischer@liv.ac.uk 

51. Strategic environmental assessment: learning and governance Session Holger Dalkmann 
Lone Kornov 

holger.dalkmann@wupperinst.org 
lonek@plan.aau.dk 

52. Transposition of the EC SEA Directive Session Ralf Aschemann office@anidea.at 
53. Local/Regional Government Policy and IA (Urban Governance) 
Section 
Identified online as “Local/Regional Government Policy and 
Governance” 
Online: also include “Urban Development Impacts Assessment”* 

Session Markus Eggenberger 
Viv Heslop 

markus.eggenberger@sdc.net 
emaegm@fpt.vn 
viv@vivacity.co.nz 

54. Environment IA Law, Policies and Practice Section Session Susan Waters 
Jan De Mulder 

susan.waters@ec.gc.ca 
jan.demulder@lin.vlaanderen.be 

55. Transboundary impact assessment Session Nick Bonvoison nicholas.bonvoisin@unece.org 
56. Measuring and monitoring environmental justice Workshop Anna McLauchlan 

Elsa Joao 
anna.mclauchlan@strath.ac.uk 
elsa.joao@strath.ac.uk 

    
Other concurrent session topics 
57. The Marrakech Action Plan and follow-up Session Peter Leonard 

Jean-Roger Mercier 
Jaafar Boulejiouch 

leonard.peter@hydro.qc.ca 
jmercier@worldbank.org 
boulejiouch@yahoo.fr 

58. Capacity building and networking in developing countries Session Abdulrahman Issa issa@iucn.or.tz; issa@epiq.or.tz  
59. SEA/EIA development and cases in Asia Session Elvis Au 

Kii Hayashi 
Young-il Song 

elvis_au@hk.super.net 
maruhaya@mri.co.jp 
yisong@kei.re.kr 

60. Environmental Careers Seminar Panel John Esson johnesson@ecwenvironmental.com 
    
Other 
61. EIA Methodologies and Practice 
This category was included in the original online list and therefore may 
have abstracts submitted to the topic. However, the topic was not 
specifically listed in the preliminary program. Any abstracts submitted 
under this category, program chair(s) will review and either assign to an 
existing session or create new session(s) to accommodate. 

 Terje Lind 
Arne Dalfelt 

tli@md.dep.no 
adalfelt@online.no 
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62. Ethics and Quality 
This category was included in the original online list and therefore may 
have abstracts submitted to the topic. However, the topic was not 
specifically listed in the preliminary program. Any abstracts submitted 
under this category, program chair(s) will review and either assign to an 
existing session or create new session(s) to accommodate. 

 Terje Lind 
Arne Dalfelt 

tli@md.dep.no 
adalfelt@online.no 

63. Other (topical stream not listed) 
Any abstracts submitted under this category, program chair(s) will 
review and either assign to an existing session or create new session(s) 
to accommodate. 

 Terje Lind 
Arne Dalfelt 

tli@md.dep.no 
adalfelt@online.no 

    
* This topic was included in the original online list and therefore may have abstracts submitted to the topic. However, the topic was not specifically listed in the 
preliminary program. The topic is similar enough that it can be covered in this category, so the reviewer should check for abstracts submitted under both categories.   


